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1. Is the class syllabus clear and complete?

Yes |

No [

Not Sure

SurveyMonkey

Response Response

Percent Count
87.5% 7
12.5% 1
0.0% 0
Comment 2
answered question 8
skipped question 0

2. Is the class grading policy along with the rules for late work, extra credit, and make-up

work clear?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 87.5% 7
No 0.0% 0
Not Sure [ | 12.5% 1
Comment 0
answered question 8
skipped question 0
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3. Are the text and other materials and assignments valuable and appropriate supplements

to the class?

Response
Percent

Yes |

87.5%

No

NotSure [ ]

4. |s the class Blackboard site clear and well-organized?

0.0%

12.5%

Comment

answered question

skipped question

Response

Percent

Yes | | 100.0%

No 0.0%

Not Sure 0.0%
Comment
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5. Does the instructor communicate effectively and demonstrate knowledge in the subject?

Response

Percent
Yes | 87.5%
No 0.0%
NotSure [ ] 12.5%
Comment

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

6. Does the Instructor respond within areasonable time to email messages and phone

calls?
Response
Percent
Yes | 87.5%
No 0.0%
Not Sure [ | 12.5%
Comment

answered question

skipped question
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7. Is feedback on assignments and grades/points provided within areasonable time?

Response
Percent
Yes | 87.5%
No [ ] 12.5%
Not Sure 0.0%
Comment

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

8. Are the assignments, exams, grading policy, and weighing of assignments fair and

appropriate for the subject?

Response
Percent
Yes | | 100.0%
No 0.0%
Not Sure 0.0%
Comment

answered question

skipped question
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9. Has the time you spent on the class been appropriate? (expected: for 3 unit online class:
9 total hours on your own per week; for 4 unit online class: 12 total hours on your own per

week)
Response
Percent
Yes | | 100.0%
No 0.0%
Not Sure 0.0%
Comment

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10. Is an online student chat or discussion board available for student communication?

Response

Percent

Yes | | 100.0%

No 0.0%

Not Sure 0.0%
Comment

answered question

skipped question
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Q1. Is the class syllabus clear and complete?

1 | thought it was confusing. | finally figred it our after the first cycle. It was too Nov 5, 2012 3:03 PM
much info..the same thing in different formats

2 The class syllabus is clear and concise and | know what is expected of me as a Nov 5, 2012 11:09 AM
student.

Q3. Are the text and other materials and assignments valuable and appropriate supplements to the class?

1 i'm not a big fan of the book. i feel like it could be better Nov 5, 2012 6:26 PM

2 | absolutely love Pearson and working from pearson! It is an amazing program Nov 5, 2012 11:09 AM
that | truly learn a great deal from as is the book.

Q4. Is the class Blackboard site clear and well-organized?

1 Very clear and well organized, super easy to find what you need! Nov 5, 2012 11:09 AM

Q5. Does the instructor communicate effectively and demonstrate knowledge in the subject?

1 Mike Deschamps is a wonderful instructor and really tries hard to help the Nov 5, 2012 11:09 AM
students. He sends out emails with reminders and information | find extremely
useful and helpful.

Q6. Does the Instructor respond within a reasonable time to email messages and phone calls?

1 | have never met a teacher as active with his online students. Thanks Nov 6, 2012 8:35 AM

2 He responds within a reasonable time frame to email messages. Nov 5, 2012 11:09 AM

Q7. Is feedback on assignments and grades/points provided within a reasonable time?

1 Would have liked discussion board feedback sooner. Nov 5, 2012 3:03 PM

2 He grades the following week after an assignment is turned in on discussion Nov 5, 2012 11:09 AM
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Q7. Is feedback on assignments and grades/points provided within a reasonable time?

board and everything else is graded immediately on Pearson's website which |
find awesome because | like to know where | stand.

Q8. Are the assignments, exams, grading policy, and weighing of assignments fair and appropriate for the
subject?

1 Very appropriate and fair to the subject and | believe | deserve the grades | am Nov 5, 2012 11:09 AM
receiving.

Q9. Has the time you spent on the class been appropriate? (expected: for 3 unit online class: 9 total hours on
your own per week; for 4 unit online class: 12 total hours on your own per week)

1 | think | spend more that that Nov 5, 2012 6:50 PM

Q10. Is an online student chat or discussion board available for student communication?

1 Yes there is an online Cyber Cafe Nov 5, 2012 11:09 AM
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